
School Calendar 

September 2017 – June 2018 

MONTH DATES SCHOOL WILL BE 
CLOSED 

NOTE 

August 2017  School will reopen for new 
academic year on Wednesday 
30th August 2017. 

October 2017 Monday 30th October through 
to Friday 3rd November 2017 
inclusive. 

School will close on Friday 27th 
October 2017 at 2.40pm for 
Mid-term Break and will re-
open on Monday 6th November 
2017. 

December 2017/January 
2018 

Friday 22nd December (12 noon) 
through to Friday 5th January 
2018 inclusive. 

School will close at 12 noon on 
Friday 22nd December 2017 for 
the Christmas break, and will 
re-open on Monday 8th January 
2018. 

February 2018 Thursday 15th February and 16th 
February 2018. 

School will close on 
Wednesday 14th February at 
2.40pm for Mid-term Break 
and will re-open on Monday 
19th February 2018.  

March 2018 Monday 19th March 2018. School will close at 2.40pm on 
Friday 16th March and re-open 
on Tuesday 20th March 2018 
for St Patrick’s Day. 

March 2018 Friday 23rd March (12 noon) 
through to Friday 6th April 2018. 

School will close on 23rd March 
at 12 noon for the Easter break 
and will re-open on Monday 9th 
April 2018. 

May 2018 Monday 7th May 2018 Bank Holiday – Monday 7th 
May 2018. 

June 2018 Monday 4th June 2018 
 
 
Friday 22nd June 2018 

Bank Holiday – Monday 4th 
June 2018. 
 
School will close at 12 noon on 
22nd June 2018 for the 
summer holidays. 

 

NOTE: SCHOOL ACTIVITIES 

Graduation  8th June 2018 

Fun Run 10th June 2018 

Active Week 11th June – 15th June 2018 

 


